

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 72726237

---

Data publicarii	01.09.22	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 459,00 RON - 459,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CABLU MYM 3x1.5 ML 21 2,95 61,95 73,7205 2 CABLU MYM 3x2.5 ML 35 4,83 169,05 201,1695 3 TUB RIFLAT 16 750N (UV) 31-21001-016 COURBI ML 50 0,66 33 39,27 4 SCHE F+N 16A 4.5KA EZ9P32616 Buc 1 18,72 18,72 22,2768 5 SCHE F+N 10A 4.5KA EZ9P32610 Buc 1 18,62 18,62 22,1578 6 CANAL CABLU 60x40 PVC ML 8 5,22 41,76 49,6944 7 CANAL CABLU PARDOSEALA 74x18 PVC LO75LD ML 2 15,6 31,2 37,128 8 DOZA PT 65x65 IP55 COURBI 32-21003-656 Buc 1 4,3 4,3 5,117 9 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25x25 ML 8 2,66 21,28 25,3232 10 CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 5 G. (1.5-4) WAGO 221-415 Buc 25 2,01 50,25 59,7975 11 ASFORA INTRERUPATOR 10A Schneider EPH0100121 Buc 1 8,87 8,87 10,5553 T O T A L G E N E R A L 459 546,21

---